
St Francis of Assisi Catholic College - Y10 Mock Exams

Date

Exam 

Start Component Title

 9:15AM GCSE English Language

 1:45PM GCSE Computer Science - Computer Systems

GCSE Maths Paper 1 [F] [non-calc]

GCSE Maths Paper 1 [H] [non-calc]

11:15AM GCSE History - USA 1945-1975

 1:45PM GCSE Geography

GCSE French Writing

Criminology

GCSE Music - Listening and Appraising

GCSE Combined Science Biology [H]

GCSE Combined Science Biology [F]

GCSE Biology [H]

GCSE D&T - Principles of Design Technology

L3 Health and Social

11:15AM GCSE French Reading

 1:45PM GCSE Religious Studies - Judaism

GCSE Maths Paper 2 [F] [calc]

GCSE Maths Paper 2 [F] [calc]

11:15AM GCSE French Listening

GCSE Combined Science Chemistry[H]

GCSE Combined Science Chemistry [F]

GCSE Chemistry [H]

 9:15AM GCSE English Literature

GCSE Combined Science Physics[H]

GCSE Combined Science Physics [F]

GCSE Physics [H]

 9:15AM GCSE PE

11:15AM GCSE History - International Relations c1919-1975

 1:45PM GCSE Religious Studies - FCT Origins & Meaning

 9:15AM GCSE Food & Nutrition

11:15AM GCSE Computer Science - Comp. Thinking & Algorithm

25/04/2023

26/04/2023

20/04/2023

 9:15AM

21/04/2023

 9:15AM

 1:45PM

24/04/2023
 1:45PM

17/04/2023

18/04/2023

 9:15AM

19/04/2023

 9:15AM

 1:45PM


